




AWARDS

OPEN MONOCHROME
SALON GOLD Soumitra Chatterje India Psx_20230701_122641
SALON SILVER Varada Nayaka India Happy
SALON BRONZE Padmanabha Kg India Bull Chase
CHAIRMAN CHOICE Subrata Nath India Three Faces
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Ashis Banerjee India Pain
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Bibhutibhusan Nandi India Agony
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Hemachandra Jain India Kalaripayattu 01 C
FIP MEDAL Mainak Dey India Intense Swagata
FIP RIBBON Anil Kumar Deshpande India Net Fisherman
FIP RIBBON Arjun Haarith India First Bath
FIP RIBBON Lipy Das India Winnerp
FIP RIBBON Suman Banerjee India Head Hunter
FIP RIBBON Thurupati Satyanarayana India Crocker Carryuing Pots
E - MERIT CERTIFICATE Arindam Chatterjee India Impacable Smile
E - MERIT CERTIFICATE Kancha Raj Kumar Kancha Raj India The Hair

OPEN COLOUR
SALON GOLD Subhankar Bardhan India Stil Life 2
SALON SILVER Manjistha Sen India Crimson
SALON BRONZE Arjun Haarith India Blackbuck Family
CHAIRMAN CHOICE Arindam Chatterjee India Little Wrestler
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Dewanshu Kumar Roy India Target Locked
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Dr. Aishwarya Mukherjee India Story Of A Brick Field-1547
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Subrata Nath India Drying Colouring Threads
FIP MEDAL Varada Nayaka India Happy Faces
FIP RIBBON Padmanabha Kg India Bull Race
FIP RIBBON Ranjan Roy India Still Life 011
FIP RIBBON Sanat Halder India Happy Holy
FIP RIBBON Sisir Dutta India End Of Darkness
FIP RIBBON Umashankar Bn India Innocent Happiness
E - MERIT CERTIFICATE Nagu R India My Nest Material
E - MERIT CERTIFICATE Subhasis Barat India Fellow Artist

NATURE
SALON GOLD Suman Das India Alone But Happy
SALON SILVER Vinay Bv India Hop Skip And Jump
SALON BRONZE Subhankar Bardhan India Love 4
CHAIRMAN CHOICE Pratik Chaudhury India Attack From Behind 2436
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Arjun Haarith India Jewel Beetle Mating
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Arunava Dey India Mating Of Short Horn
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Pushpal Goswami India Parental Care
FIP MEDAL Sharmistha De India Darter Fight_9866
FIP RIBBON Barun Sinha India Greater Cormorant With Catch
FIP RIBBON Padmanabha Kg India Pricey Catch
FIP RIBBON Sargent Sumankeerthi India Training Younger Ones
FIP RIBBON Umashankar Bn India Marsh Harrier Chase
FIP RIBBON Varada Nayaka India Air Fight
E - MERIT CERTIFICATE Dr. Aishwarya Mukherjee India Missed The Catch
E - MERIT CERTIFICATE Nagendra A S India Lynx Spider With Kill
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PHOTO TRAVEL
SALON GOLD Mainak Dey India Dance Of Devotion
SALON SILVER Dr. Mitali Baruah India Diskit Gompa
SALON BRONZE Anup Majumdar India Wto Museum
CHAIRMAN CHOICE Suman Das India The Connection
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Arunima Ghosh India Spiti Valley
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Pradyot Majumder India Fountain
JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) Subhra Basu India God Father
FIP MEDAL Udaya Thejaswi Urs India Must Win
FIP RIBBON Arjun Haarith India Nestled In The Mountains
FIP RIBBON Harikrishna Baganwar India Gussadi
FIP RIBBON Manjistha Sen India The Warrior
FIP RIBBON Ruchira Rudra India Jejuri Festival
FIP RIBBON Tanmay Nath India Festival Of Colours
E - MERIT CERTIFICATE Gautam Chakraborty India Buddha Park
E - MERIT CERTIFICATE Subrata Nath India Scape Sikkim
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SALON GOLD - PSX_20230701_122641 by SOUMITRA CHATTERJE (INDIA)

SALON SILVER - HAPPY by VARADA NAYAKA (INDIA)
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SALON BRONZE - BULL CHASE by PADMANABHA KG (INDIA)

FIP MEDAL - INTENSE SWAGATA by MAINAK DEY (INDIA)
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CHAIRMAN CHOICE - THREE FACES by SUBRATA NATH (INDIA)

JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) - AGONY by BIBHUTIBHUSAN NANDI (INDIA)
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JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) - KALARIPAYATTU 01 C by HEMACHANDRA JAIN (INDIA)

JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) - PAIN by ASHIS BANERJEE (INDIA)

2ND VIBRANCE NATIONAL SALON 2023 | Awarded Works - Open Monochrome | Page 82ND VIBRANCE NATIONAL SALON 2023 | Awarded Works - Open Monochrome | Page 8



E - MERIT CERTIFICATE - IMPACABLE SMILE by ARINDAM CHATTERJEE (INDIA)

E - MERIT CERTIFICATE - THE HAIR by KANCHA RAJ KUMAR KANCHA RAJ KUMAR (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - CROCKER CARRYUING POTS by THURUPATI SATYANARAYANA (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - FIRST BATH by ARJUN HAARITH (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - HEAD HUNTER by SUMAN BANERJEE (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - NET FISHERMAN by ANIL KUMAR DESHPANDE (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - WINNERP by LIPY DAS (INDIA)
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SALON GOLD - STIL LIFE 2 by SUBHANKAR BARDHAN (INDIA)

SALON SILVER - CRIMSON by MANJISTHA SEN (INDIA)
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SALON BRONZE - BLACKBUCK FAMILY by ARJUN HAARITH (INDIA)

FIP MEDAL - HAPPY FACES by VARADA NAYAKA (INDIA)
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CHAIRMAN CHOICE - LITTLE WRESTLER by ARINDAM CHATTERJEE (INDIA)

JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) - DRYING COLOURING THREADS by SUBRATA NATH (INDIA)
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JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) - STORY OF A BRICK FIELD-1547 by DR. AISHWARYA MUKHERJEE (INDIA)

JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) - TARGET LOCKED by DEWANSHU KUMAR ROY (INDIA)
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E - MERIT CERTIFICATE - FELLOW ARTIST by SUBHASIS BARAT (INDIA)

E - MERIT CERTIFICATE - MY NEST MATERIAL by NAGU R (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - BULL RACE by PADMANABHA KG (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - END OF DARKNESS by SISIR DUTTA (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - HAPPY HOLY by SANAT HALDER (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - INNOCENT HAPPINESS by UMASHANKAR BN (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - STILL LIFE 011 by RANJAN ROY (INDIA)
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SALON GOLD - ALONE BUT HAPPY by SUMAN DAS (INDIA)

SALON SILVER - HOP SKIP AND JUMP by VINAY BV (INDIA)
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SALON BRONZE - LOVE 4 by SUBHANKAR BARDHAN (INDIA)

FIP MEDAL - DARTER FIGHT_9866 by SHARMISTHA DE (INDIA)
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CHAIRMAN CHOICE - ATTACK FROM BEHIND 2436 by PRATIK CHAUDHURY (INDIA)

JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) - JEWEL BEETLE MATING by ARJUN HAARITH (INDIA)
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JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) - MATING OF SHORT HORN GRASSHOPPERS by ARUNAVA DEY (INDIA)

JURY CHOICE (E-CERTIFICATE) - PARENTAL CARE by PUSHPAL GOSWAMI (INDIA)
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E - MERIT CERTIFICATE - LYNX SPIDER WITH KILL by NAGENDRA A S (INDIA)

E - MERIT CERTIFICATE - MISSED THE CATCH by DR. AISHWARYA MUKHERJEE (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - AIR FIGHT by VARADA NAYAKA (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - GREATER CORMORANT WITH CATCH 0720 by BARUN SINHA (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - MARSH HARRIER CHASE by UMASHANKAR BN (INDIA)

FIP RIBBON - PRICEY CATCH by PADMANABHA KG (INDIA)
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FIP RIBBON - TRAINING YOUNGER ONES by SARGENT SUMANKEERTHI (INDIA)
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SALON GOLD - DANCE OF DEVOTION by MAINAK DEY (INDIA)

SALON SILVER - DISKIT GOMPA by DR. MITALI BARUAH (INDIA)
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